Advertisement for Teaching Posts (Dated: 15-02-2017, The Tribune)

SDP College for Women, Ludhiana. Applications invited for the post of Assistant Professors on regular basis on the prescribed proforma available at PU website Pedagogy subjects: English, Maths, Hindi, Social Science (one each). Eligible candidates as per qualifications/ conditions laid down by UGC/NCTE/ State Government/Panjab University may send applications within 21 days of advertisement through registered post or personally. Copy of application be sent to Dean College Development Council, University. Panjab Chandigarh. Reservation for SC/ST candidates and persons with disabilities as per rules of PU/Pb. Govt./Govt. of India as case may be. Balraj Bhasin, President. NA6-76325

SDP College for Women, Ludhiana. Applications invited for B.A., B.Ed. Integrated Course on regular basis for posts of HOD and Assistant Professors Education 2, Fine Arts 1 on the prescribed proforma available at PU website. Eligible candidates as per qualifications/conditions laid UGC/NCTE/State down by Government/Panjab University may send applications within 21 advertisement through registered post or personally. Copy of application be sent to Dean College Development Council, University, Panjab Chandigarh, Reservation for SC/ST candidates and persons with disabilities as per rules of PU/Pb. Govt/Govt of India as case may be. Balraj Bhasin, President. NA6-76326

SDP College for Women, Ludhiana. Applications invited for Assistant Professors on regular basis Physical Education. Performing (Musics/Dance/Theatre) one each on the prescribed proforma available at P.U. website. Eligibile candidates as per qualifications/conditions laid down by UGC/NCTE/State Government/Panjab University may send applications within days of advertisement through registered post or personally. Copy of application be sent to Dean College Development Council, Panjab University, Chandigarh. Reservation for SC/ST candidates and persons with disabilities as per rules of P.U./Pb. Govt./Govt. of India as case may be. Balraj Bhasin, President. NA6-76328